
Frequently Asked Questions
What's Wrong Dog and Cat Food?
Most caring consumers would never guess that lonely dogs and cats are confined to tiny barren laboratory cages for years
on end and subjected to horrible experiments in order to test dog and cat food.

To expose this tragedy, PETA conducted a nine-month undercover investigation of a laboratory that was performing cruel
animal tests for major companion-animal food companies. What our investigator uncovered, including the following, would
outrage anyone with a heart:

Lonely dogs driven mad from confinement to barren steel and cement cells
Dogs dumped on cold concrete floors after having chunks of muscle cut out of their thighs
Experimenters who severed dogs' vocal cords in order to keep them quiet
Sick dogs who were languishing in their cages without veterinary care

These animals suffered so that companion-animal food companies could slap "new and improved" labels on their products.

The following companies make top-quality food for dogs and cats without harming animals in laboratories. Please help us
drive animal abusers out of business by buying only from these companies. Companies not on this list either responded that
they do conduct laboratory experiments on animals or failed to respond to our numerous inquiries and are assumed to
conduct laboratory experiments on animals.

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Legend
V -  The company makes or sells strictly vegan products.
L -  The company has licensed PETA's official cruelty-free bunny logo.
F -  The company is a PETA Business Friend, and shopping at this company supports an innovative partnership for compassionate 

companies willing to assist in PETA's groundbreaking work to stop animal abuse and suffering.

 Almo Nature  390-102-5354-00 http://www.almonature.eu

 Amore Pet Foods  1-866-572-6673
604-273-8577 http://www.amorepetfoods.com

 Artemis Pet Food  1-800-282-5876
818-771-0700 http://www.artemiscompany.com

 
Azmira Holistic Animal
Care  1-800-497-5665

520-886-1727 http://www.azmira.com

 
Balloony Petfood (Premia
Petfood OHG)   http://www.balloony.pet/

 L Barkz   http://www.barkz.com/

 Because Animals   https://becauseanimals.com/

 Benevo   http://www.benevo.com/

 Biss 25   https://biss25.de/

 V Boston Baked Bonz  781-752-4040 http://www.bostonbakedbonz.com

 Bravo Raw Diet  1-866-922-9222 http://www.bravorawdiet.com

 Burns Pet Health, Inc.  1-877-983-9651 http://www.burnspethealth.com/acatalog/info.html
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 CaniSource  1-888-347-3523
450-645-1345 http://www.canisource.com

 CountryPet Pet Food  1-800-454-7387
310-394-7793 http://www.countrypet.com

 V Cruelty Free Girls   http://www.crueltyfreegirls.com/

 DietDog   http://diet-dog.co.uk/

 Dingonatura   http://www.dingonatura.com/

 L DOGS LOVE   www.dogslove.com

 
DOGS LOVE /
CATS LOVE   https://www.dogslove.com/

 Dr. Harveys  1-866-362-4123
732-291-8600 http://www.drharveys.com

 Dynamite Marketing, Inc.  1-800-697-7434
208-887-9410 http://www.dynamitemarketing.com

 
Evangers Dog and
Cat Food Co., Inc.  1-800-288-6796

847-537-0102 http://www.evangersdogfood.com

 Füttere Gutes   www.fuettere-gutes.de

 Fedor   https://fedor.at/en/

 Felines Pride   http://www.felinespride.com

 V Flourish Foods Company   https://flourishfoodsco.com/

 Fromm Family Foods  1-800-325-6331 http://www.frommfamily.com/

 Gold-D   http://www.ahasg.com/Gold-D.html

 Goood Petfood   WWW.gOOOd-petfOOd.de

 GreenTripe.Com  1-877-635-0724
831-726-3255 http://www.greentripe.com

 Halo, Purely for Pets  1-800-426-4256
727-937-3376 http://www.halopets.com

 Happy Dog Food  1-800-359-9576 http://www.happydogfood.com

 V Harbingers of a New Age  406-295-4944 http://www.vegepet.com

 Healthfood24   http://www.healthfood24.com/

 Honest Kitchen, The  1-866-437-9729 http://www.thehonestkitchen.com

 JR Farm   https://www.jr-farm.de/

 Know Better Pet Food  1-866-922-6463 https://www.knowbetterpetfood.com/

 Leyen   http://www.leyen-hundefutter.de/

 Liebesgut Tiernahrung   https://www.liebesgut-tiernahrung.de/

 Lucky Kitty   https://www.lucky-kitty.com/

 Mark & Chappell  1-866-547-3368 http://www.markandchappell.com/

 Markus Mühle   www.markus-muehle.de

 V Max & Ruffys  703-465-4481 http://www.maxandruffys.com/

 Max und Moeter   www.matzundmoeter.de

New! Meisterbarf   https://www.meisterbarf.de/
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Newmans Own
Organics  203-222-0136 http://www.newmansownorganics.com

 Nutri-Vet  1-877-729-8668
208-377-1938 http://www.nutri-vet.com/

 Omas Pride  1-800-678-6627
860-673-3256 http://www.omaspride.com

 Onesta Organics, Inc.  619-295-1136 http://www.onestaorganics.com

 Pa DOG`s Warenhandels   https://padogs.de/

 Pawco   www.MyPawco.com

 Pet Chef Express  604-916-2433 http://www.petchefexpress.ca

 PET fit   https://www.pet-fit.net/

 Pet Guard Inc.  1-800-874-3221
904-264-8500 http://www.petguard.com

 F Petaluma   https://www.feedpetaluma.com/

 PetCom   http://www.petcom.de/

 Petcura   http://www.petcura.care/startseite/

 Pets Deli   http://petsdeli.de

 Primal Pet Foods  1-866-566-4652
650-570-7400 http://www.primalpetfoods.com

 Pro Pet   http://www.propet.de/

 Raw Advantage, Inc.  1-866-331-5185
360-387-5158 http://www.rawadvantage.org/

 
Reico & Partner
Vertriebs GmbH   https://reico-vital.com/

 RONDO FOOD   https://www.rondo-food.de/

 Saturn Petcare   https://www.saturn-petcare.de/

New! V Schews   www.schews.com

 Scholtus-Proline®   https://www.scholtus.com/

 Snackies   https://snackies.net/de/start/

 Sojourner Farms  1-888-867-6567 http://www.sojos.com

 Solid Gold  1-800-364-4863
619-258-1914 http://www.solidgoldhealth.com

 
Stella &
Chewys LLC  1-888-477-8977

718-522-9673 http://www.stellaandchewys.com

 Timberwolf Organics, Inc.  407-877-8779 http://www.timberwolforganics.com

 V V-dog  1-888-280-8364 http://www.v-dogfood.com

 V Vegan Dog Delights   http://www.vegandogdelights.com/

 Visan Pet Nutrition   http://www.visan.es/

 Vital Essentials   http://www.vitalessentialsraw.com/

 Weruva  1-800-776-5262
508-620-0001 http://www.weruva.com/

 Wildsterne   https://www.wildsterne.de/

 
Wuff & Mau
Heimtiernahrung   http://www.wuffundmau.de/
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 Wysong Canada  1-800-748-0188 http://www.wysong.net/

 L XLSuccess Trading Company   
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